Factsheet

eve. | MOTIONBLINDS

UPGRADE KIT FOR ROLLER BLINDS

Eve MotionBlinds Upgrade Kit für Rollos

Box:

775 x 75 x 75 mm **Dimensions**

Weight 1100 a Shrinkwrapped no SKU N003460

FAN 8718575084821



In the box

Eve MotionBlinds motor with built-in rechargeable battery and pull cord, retrofit crown, drive plug, end plug, bracket set and

covers in white. Quick Start Guide











SRP

Advertising Text:

Upgrade your existing blinds with the Eve MotionBlinds Upgrade Kit and enjoy the convenience of smart shading with minimal cost and environmental impact. Control your blinds via app or Siri, or easily set schedules that automate your blinds to suit your daily routine.

USPs:

Autonomous schedules | Siri voice control | Scenes | Rechargeable battery | Bluetooth & Thread | Highest data privacy









Recommendation for Placement

- Apple Accessories
- Smart Home Products
- App-Enabled Accessories
- Home & Living Appliances

Selling Points

Fve MotionBlinds

Upgrade Kit for Roller Blinds (HomeKit)

- Enjoy the convenience of smart shading: upgrade your existing blinds and control them conveniently via app or Siri.
- Effortlessly set schedules on Eve MotionBlinds that automatically open and close your blinds according to your daily routine — independently of iPhone and home network.
- Sustainably increase energy efficiency in your home.
- Use scenes to control all blinds and other Apple HomeKit-enabled devices at the same time. With HomePod mini, HomePod, or Apple TV as a home hub, you can control the blinds both from home or on the go.
- Easy installation: The Eve MotionBlinds Upgrade Kit motor slides into the tube of your existing blind, replacing the existing chain mechanism.
- Joins your Thread network automatically Thread is a self-healing mesh network that makes your smart home more responsive, robust and reliable.
- Apple HomeKit-enabled for outstanding ease of use and advanced security.
- 100% Privacy: No Eve cloud, no registration, no tracking. Local intelligence and direct communication without bridge or cloud dependency.

Target Group

- Smart Home Buyers
- Builders
- Technology Enthusiasts
- iOS Users (Individuals & Families)

Technical Informationen

• Requirements:

iPhone or iPad with the latest version of iOS/iPadOS: Controlling this HomeKit-enabled accessory automatically and away from home requires a HomePod or an Apple TV (4th generation or later) as a home hub

- Installation: Wall mounting
- Dimensions: Minimum width of roller blind: 26 3/4" / 680 mm Outer diameter tube (without fabric): Ø 1.5-2" / 38-51 mm
- Power Source: Built-in rechargeable battery (USB-C)
- Wireless Connection: Bluetooth Low Energy, Thread

